ST907V3.0 Android Rugged Tablet PC
Rugged Tablet PC
ST907V3.0 adopts Qualcomm MSM8953 Octa core 2GHz CPU and Android 7.1 operation
system;4G RAM,64G ROM,4G LTE.
1980*1200 or 1280*800 LCD screen is readable under sunlight; Optional functions like
barcode scanning, RFID reader, fingerprint identification
It has 7200mAH battery; IP67 high reliable three-proof structure water/dust proof; drop
resistance from 1.2m.

contrast mode(1:1); search mode(1:N)
FIPS 201 compliant capability (TCS1)
OrderOrder codecode
Functions
Order code Description
standard
Qualcomm MSM8953 Octa
core, 2GHZ CPU,android
7.1,4G RAM,,64G
ROM,13MP camera,8 inch
LCD,Bluetooth,wifi
ST907V3.0
GSM 850/900/1800/1900 B5/B8/B3/B2
WCDMA B1/B2/B4 2100/1900/1700
TD-SCDMA B34/B39
FDD-LTE: B1/B3/B5/B7/B8
2100/1800/850/2600/900
TDD-LTE :
Band38:2570 MHz - 2620 MHz
Band39: 1880 MHz - 1920 MHz
B41:2555-2655MHz
B40/:2300-2400MHz
B38/B39/B41/B40/ B38/B39/B40/B41
Optional
NFC RFID H 13.56Mhz RFID
GPS
G GPS+BDS+GLONASS
B GPS+BDS, Qualcomm solution
1D barcode
N 1D barcode scanner N4313 Honeywell
Z 1D barcode scanner EM1350 Zebra
2Dbarcode
2 2D newland 3096 barcode scanner
8 2D Honeywell 3680
7 2D SE4750 symbol barcode scanner
LF RFID
4 LF134KHz(FDX) RFID 3cm
5 LF 125KHz RFID
L LF134KHz(FDX) RFID 10cm
UHF RFID Q UHF RFID M6W-NANO
infrared meter reading T infrared meter reader(not available)
ST907V3.0 Android Rugged Tablet PC
PACKAGING
NO. Items Picture
Standard Package
ST907V3.0 Rugged Tablet PC
Charger
USB Cable
User Manual
Handbelt
Optional Package
Earphone (Optional)
OTG device USB-LAN RJ45(Optional)
Vehicle Charger(Optional)
Holder on the wall(Optional)